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1.2.1 Rivalry Among Existing Competitors
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1.2.2 Threat of New Entrants
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1.2.3 Bargaining Power of Suppliers
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1.2.4 Bargaining Power of Buyer
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1.2.5 Threat of Substitutes Products
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1.8 Business Model Canvas

1.8.1 Value Proposition

Y v
=1 A o =

dmSuguantavesdumunuliufinebeaziismueignniinaiaueiy
A A 1 = va A A o A 1 v
199098 U Tngur U1z IgU VIR UANUULANUAY, NUADMITUNIUYBIUNAILAS T
] ' o ' 2 4
AN 1Y LNAIEIY, F101505095VUTINTZUNNINMTANNAUYDITIV0 14, annuiioed
A o < = 9 ' = <
nmssunauduszezaig, Ne1gmslEuninni 10 1, wagauisnaansuiany

4 g gy
uazmqmzLmﬂmﬂmsauan”l@
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41 42,510.62 35,999.33 6,511.30 744,045.67
42 42,510.62 36,299.83 6,210.80 707,745.85
43 42,510.62 36,602.83 5,907.79 671,143.01
44 42,510.62 36,908.37 5,602.25 634,234.64
45 42,510.62 37,216.46 5,294.17 597,018.19
46 42,510.62 Sy, 5290 1 4,983.51 559,491.07
47 42,510.62 37,840.37 4,670.26 521,650.71
48 42,510.62 38,156.23 4,354.39 483,494.48
49 42,510.62 38,474.73 4,035.89 445,019.74
50 42,510.62 38,795.90 3,714.73 406,223.85
51 42,510.62 39,119.74 3,390.89 367,104.11
52 42,510.62 39,446.28 3,064.34 327,657.83
53 42,510.62 39,775.55 2,735.07 287,882.27
54 42,510.62 40,107.57 2,403.05 247,774.70
55 42,510.62 40,442.37 2,068.26 207,332.33
56 42,510.62 40,779.95 1,730.67 166,552.38
57 42,510.62 41,120.36 1,390.27 125,432.02
58 42,510.62 41,463.60 1,047.02 83,968.42
59 42,510.62 41,809.71 700.91 42,158.71
60 42,510.62 42,158.71 351.91 0.00
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